
CURRICULUM VITAE 
PERSONAL DETAILS 

Name:                      Meghan Kelly 

Address:                     38a Fairyhouse Lodge, Ratoath, Co. Meath 

Telephone Number: 0851899332 

Date of Birth:              9-2-2001  

Profile  

I have recently graduated from DCU with a honours degree in Economic, 
Politics and Law. I am currently studying for my FE-1 exams, I sat my first 
sitting in March 2023 and passed Constitutional Law, I will be taking my 
second set in September 2023 (Contract, Equity, Property and Company). I can 
provide references on request. 

University Results   

Development Economics  
Company law  
Advanced company law  
Law of Torts  
Issue in European banking 
Topics in applied economics  
Property law  
Property law 2 
Principles of equity and trusts  
Family law  
Public choice  
Public Policy  

62 
60 
74 
65 
68 
70 
58 
61 
64 
60 
58 
68 

 

WORK EXPERIENCE 

Date Name of Organisation Role 

March ’23 to 
July ’23  

 Aergo Capital Limited 
– Full Time  

• Reviewing legal documents such as 
NDAs,  

• Completing KYC reviews, 
•  Organised documents for signing and 

sending off,  
• Market research for new financial 

technology,  
• Arranging for Notarisation and 

Apostilling of documents 



September’19 
to February’ 
23 

Ikea Dublin – Part-time • Building furniture,  
• Serving customers,  
• Setting up deliveries, 
• Tiding showrooms,  
• Packing online orders,  
• Designing furniture units 
 

April ‘17 to 
September ‘18 
 

Avoca Dunboyne, 
Fork Cafe - part-time 

• Café Assistant,  
• Serving customers,  
• Cleaning tables,  
• Stocking fridge,  
• Assisting with Stock take for whole 

shop,  
• Ad hoc duties as they arise 

 

EDUCATIONAL DETAILS 

2005-2013 St. Paul's National School, Ratoath, Co. Meath 
2013-2017 Ratoath College, Jamestown, Ratoath, Co. Meath 
2017-2019 Institute of Education, Leeson Street, Dublin 2 
2019-2022 Dublin City University 

 
TRAINING COURSE 
 
2005-2015 Irish Film Academy Trained Actor 

2015-2017 
Applied Art of Acting 
Programme Trained with David Scott 

2017 Barista Course Dublin Barista Academy 
2017 Manual Handling Avoca Dunboyne Staff course 
2017 HACCP Course Avoca Dunboyne Staff course 
2018 Volunteer Leader Training Foróige Meath District Council 

2018 National University Galway 
Certificate in Youth Leadership & 
Community Studies (Level 6) 

2022 American Red cross American red cross lifeguard course 
 
EXAMINATION DETAILS 

Leaving Cert 2019:  

Subject Level Grade 
English 
Irish 
Math 
Accounting 
Economics 
Business studies 
History 

Higher level 
Higher level 
Higher level 
Higher level 
Higher level 
Higher level 
Higher level 

H5 
H7 
H6 
H4 
H4 
H4 
H2 



 

INTERESTS, HOBBIES & ACHIEVEMENTS 

● Volunteer Leader with Ratoath Foróige Club 
● Silver Medal winner Aldi/Foróige Citizenship Awards 2018 
● Pride of Place Award Meath County Council Volunteer work 
● Played clarinet with Artane Band 
● Lifeguard at Camp Hillcroft in New York for summer 2022  

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 


