CURRICULUM VITAE

PERSONAL DETAILS

Name: Meghan Kelly

Address: 38a Fairyhouse Lodge, Ratoath, Co. Meath

Telephone Number: 0851899332

Date of Birth: 9-2-2001

Profile

I have recently graduated from DCU with a honours degree in Economic, Politics and Law. I am currently studying for my FE-1 exams, I sat my first sitting in March 2023 and passed Constitutional Law, I will be taking my second set in September 2023 (Contract, Equity, Property and Company). I can provide references on request.

University Results

Development Economics	62
Company law	60
Advanced company law	74
Law of Torts	65
Issue in European banking	68
Topics in applied economics	70
Property law	58
Property law 2	61
Principles of equity and trusts	64
Family law	60
Public choice	58
Public Policy	68

WORK EXPERIENCE

Date	Name of Organisation	Role
March '23 to July '23	Aergo Capital Limited – Full Time	 Reviewing legal documents such as NDAs, Completing KYC reviews, Organised documents for signing and sending off, Market research for new financial technology, Arranging for Notarisation and Apostilling of documents

September'19 to February' 23	Ikea Dublin – Part-time	 Building furniture, Serving customers, Setting up deliveries, Tiding showrooms, Packing online orders, Designing furniture units
April '17 to September '18	Avoca Dunboyne, Fork Cafe - part-time	 Café Assistant, Serving customers, Cleaning tables, Stocking fridge, Assisting with Stock take for whole shop, Ad hoc duties as they arise

EDUCATIONAL DETAILS

2005-2013	St. Paul's National School, Ratoath, Co. Meath
2013-2017	Ratoath College, Jamestown, Ratoath, Co. Meath
2017-2019	Institute of Education, Leeson Street, Dublin 2
2019-2022	Dublin City University

TRAINING COURSE

2005-2015	Irish Film Academy	Trained Actor	
	Applied Art of Acting		
2015-2017	Programme	Trained with David Scott	
2017	Barista Course	Dublin Barista Academy	
2017	Manual Handling	Avoca Dunboyne Staff course	
2017	HACCP Course	Avoca Dunboyne Staff course	
2018	Volunteer Leader Training Foróige Meath District Council		
		Certificate in Youth Leadership &	
2018	National University Galway	Community Studies (Level 6)	
2022	American Red cross	American red cross lifeguard course	

EXAMINATION DETAILS

Leaving Cert 2019:

Subject	Level	Grade
English	Higher level	H5
Irish	Higher level	H7
Math	Higher level	H6
Accounting	Higher level	H4
Economics	Higher level	H4
Business studies	Higher level	H4
History	Higher level	H2

INTERESTS, HOBBIES & ACHIEVEMENTS

- Volunteer Leader with Ratoath Foróige Club
- Silver Medal winner Aldi/Foróige Citizenship Awards 2018
- Pride of Place Award Meath County Council Volunteer work
- Played clarinet with Artane Band
- Lifeguard at Camp Hillcroft in New York for summer 2022